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Rang| Punkte Name Vorname Differenz| Differenz 2
1 1936 Stocker Doris
2 1828 Hasler Paula 108 108
3 1673 Fischer Ruedi 155 263
4 1643 Méchler Peter 30 293
5 1622 Rixner Hanspeter 21 314
6 1616 Kanesan Theesaan 6 320
7 1590 Miiller Kurt 26 346
8 1588 Williner Herberbert 2 348
9 1568 Lauffer Kaspar 20 368
10 1522 Assey Elsbeth 46 414
11 1521 Lohrli Hermann 1 415
12 1498 Lauffer Manuela 23 438
13 1490 Weber Daniel 8 446
14 1457 Knuchel Martin 33 479
15 1318 Menzi Paul 139 618
16 1259 Toggenburger Ernst 59 677




